
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ時々曇り 26.5 10.0 2,503.3 108,143 108,143 56,564 191.2

2 晴れ時々曇り 29.5 10.4 2,589.9 111,884 220,026 113,128 194.5

3 曇り一時雨 23.6 0.0 620.1 26,788 246,815 169,692 145.4

4 曇り時々雨 27.7 3.0 1,228.1 53,054 299,868 226,256 132.5

5 曇り一時雨 20.7 0.0 615.1 26,572 326,441 282,820 115.4

6 晴れ一時雨 20.8 8.2 2,575.6 111,266 437,707 339,384 129.0

7 晴れのち曇り 21.2 1.8 1,265.4 54,665 492,372 395,947 124.4

8 曇り時々雨 20.6 0.0 191.8 8,286 500,658 452,511 110.6

9 晴れ時々曇り 19.4 3.8 1,708.2 73,794 574,452 509,075 112.8

10 晴れのち時々曇り 22.4 10.4 2,703.8 116,804 691,256 565,639 122.2

11 晴れ一時雨 24.0 0.9 1,237.0 53,438 744,695 622,203 119.7

12 雨時々止む 20.6 0.0 127.5 5,508 750,203 678,767 110.5

13 晴れ一時雨 19.7 2.6 1,442.6 62,320 812,523 735,331 110.5

14 曇り時々晴れ 16.0 0.4 464.5 20,066 832,589 791,895 105.1

15 晴れ時々曇り 15.9 2.6 1,722.3 74,403 906,993 848,459 106.9

16 晴れ時々曇り 17.3 7.0 1,977.6 87,014 994,007 905,023 109.8

17 晴れ一時雨 15.8 2.2 820.5 36,102 1,030,109 961,587 107.1

18 晴れのち一時雨 18.8 8.7 2,286.2 100,593 1,130,702 1,018,151 111.1

19 曇り時々雨 17.5 0.0 218.8 9,627 1,140,329 1,074,714 106.1

20 晴れ時々曇り 18.6 5.0 1,380.3 60,733 1,201,062 1,131,278 106.2

21 曇り 18.0 5.7 1,504.8 66,211 1,267,273 1,187,842 106.7

22 曇り時々晴れ 17.0 0.1 363.6 15,998 1,283,272 1,244,406 103.1

23 晴れ時々曇り 20.9 7.5 1,885.6 82,966 1,366,238 1,300,970 105.0

24 曇り時々晴れ 20.3 4.2 1,532.7 67,439 1,433,677 1,357,534 105.6

25 曇り時々雨 16.3 0.0 248.1 10,916 1,444,593 1,414,098 102.2

26 晴れ一時雨 19.3 2.5 915.4 40,278 1,484,871 1,470,662 101.0

27 晴れ一時雨 16.4 0.5 840.3 36,973 1,521,844 1,527,226 99.6

28 晴れ 17.2 7.3 2,092.3 92,061 1,613,905 1,583,790 101.9

29 曇りのち一時雨 15.0 0.0 425.4 18,718 1,632,623 1,640,354 99.5

30 晴れ一時雨 17.6 0.5 554.8 24,411 1,657,034 1,696,918 97.6

31 曇りのち一時雨 19.6 3.8 1,215.5 53,482 1,710,516 1,753,482 97.5
℃ h 39,257.1

19.8 3.52 1,266.4

3.56 1,346.8

実績平均(/日) ¥55,178

  月目標値 ¥56,564

月合計 ¥1,710,516
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